Taper-Threaded Terminators
and Mechanical Anchors
We connect and protect
nVent.com/LENTON
Hooked Rebar Anchorage vs.
nVent LENTON Taper-Threaded Terminator
For many years, the traditional method of providing shear reinforcement and connecting roof/column and beam/column

  1
 L2
 L1
  2   1
Catalog Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Length 1
L1
Length 2
L2 Unit Weight Certifications
EL10D16N 10 mm 35 mm – 18 mm – 0.13 kg –
EL12D16N 12 mm 35 mm – 19 mm – 0.12 kg CARES, RISE
EL14D16N 14 mm 35 mm – 22 mm – 0.14 kg CARES, RISE
EL16D16N 16 mm 36 mm – 24 mm – 0.16 kg CARES, RISE
EL18D16N 18 mm 45 mm – 30 mm – 0.32 kg –
EL20D16N 20 mm 45 mm – 35 mm – 0.37 kg CARES, RISE
EL22D16N 22 mm 50 mm – 38 mm – 0.49 kg –
EL25D16N 25 mm 60 mm – 40 mm – 0.76 kg CARES, RISE
EL28D16N 28 mm 65 mm – 42 mm – 0.92 kg –
EL30D16N 30 mm 70 mm – 52 mm – 1.34 kg –
EL32D16N 32 mm 75 mm – 46 mm – 1.33 kg CARES, RISE
EL34D16N 34 mm 80 mm – 56 mm – 1.86 kg –
EL36D16N 36 mm 85 mm 80 mm 52 mm 25 mm 1.86 kg –
EL38D16N 38 mm 85 mm 80 mm 54 mm 25 mm 1.87 kg –
EL40D16WN 40 mm 80 mm 90 mm 57 mm 32 mm 2.11 kg CARES
EL50TD16WN 50 mm 80 mm 115 mm 70 mm 45 mm 3.69 kg CARES
Bar dimensions and weights listed may vary by region. Coupler sizes not shown may be available by special order. Contact your nVent LENTON representative for
more information.

  1
 L2
 L1
  2   1
Catalog Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Length 1
L1
Length 2
L2 Unit Weight Certifications
EL10D14N 10 mm 35 mm – 18 mm – 0.12 kg AFCAB, DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL12D14N 12 mm 45 mm – 18 mm – 0.21 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, TZUS,
RISE, ITB
EL14D14N 14 mm 45 mm – 21 mm – 0.24 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, TZUS,
RISE, ITB
EL16D14N 16 mm 55 mm – 24 mm – 0.41 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, TZUS,
RISE, ITB
EL18D14N 18 mm 60 mm – 29 mm – 0.6 kg TZUS, ITB
EL20D14N 20 mm 65 mm – 35 mm – 0.83 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, TZUS,
RISE, ITB
EL22D14N 22 mm 70 mm – 37 mm – 1.03 kg TZUS, ITB
EL25D14N 25 mm 80 mm – 40 mm – 1.43 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, TZUS,
RISE, ITB
EL28D14N 28 mm 95 mm 80 mm 42 mm 25 mm 1.93 kg DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL30D14N 30 mm 95 mm 80 mm 52 mm 25 mm 2.48 kg –
EL32D14WN 32 mm 80 mm 105 mm 45 mm 20 mm 2.11 kg CARES
EL34D14N 34 mm 110 mm 80 mm 55 mm 25 mm 3.23 kg –
EL36D14N 36 mm 115 mm 80 mm 52 mm 25 mm 3.16 kg TZUS
EL38D14N 38 mm 120 mm 80 mm 53 mm 25 mm 3.49 kg –
EL40D14WN 40 mm 80 mm 130 mm 57 mm 32 mm 3.82 kg CARES
EL50TD14WN 50 mm 80 mm 160 mm 70 mm 45 mm 7.07 kg CARES
Bar dimensions and weights listed may vary by region. Coupler sizes not shown may be available by special order. Contact your nVent LENTON representative for
more information.